Amphitheater School District Fees - 2015-2016

Band
Chorus
Clubs

Elementary School

Odyssey of the Mind
Orchestra, Concert
Orchestra, String
Sports Activities

Planner

Yearbook

School T-Shirts

$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-15.50
$1.00-7.25
$5.15-25.75
$5.15

Middle School

Fine Arts Miscellaneous

Art (per semester) $33.00 Clubs $1.00-31.00
Band $21.00 Future Problem Solving $1.00-21.00
Band, Symphonic $16.00-31.00 Life Skills (per semester) $31.00
Choir, concert $11.00-21.00 Odyssey of the Mind $11.00-31.00
Choir, Mixed $21.00 Photography, Intro to $33.00
Chorus $16.00-21.00 Science Activities (Elective) $21.00
Drama $21.00 Athletic Participation $37.00
Musical Theater $21.00 Technology, Intro $31.00
Music-Guitar (per semester) $21.00 Identification Card (replacement) $2.00-5.00
Orchestra, Concert $16.00-31.00 Planner $1.00-11.00
Orchestra, String $21.00 Lanyard (replacement) $1.00-2.00

Physical Education Yearbook $5.00-67.00
Lock, P.E. $7.50 Lock $7.00
Shirt, P.E. $6.50 - 11.00
Shorts, P.E. $8.00-14.00
Uniform, P.E. $16.00-21.00
Additional Half-Day Kindergarten CDO Preschool
Registration $412 Registration $103

Weekly Tuition $155

Fall Semester Tuition $464
Spring Semester Tuition $464



Amphitheater School District Fees - 2015-2016

Academics

Academic Challenges
Academic Decathlon
REACH
Science Elective (4th Year)
Odyssey of the Mind
Advanced Placement Exam
Future Problem Solving
Amphi Academy Online

CTE
Animal Science
Architectural Drafting
Auto Tech

Bio Tech

Business Mgmt. & Tech Yearbook
Construction Tech.

Culinary Arts

Computer Science/Programming
Early Childhood Ed

Engineering

Fashion Design

Graphic Design

Hospitality

Information Technology
Marketing

Multi Media

Photography

Plant and Animal Science
Software Development

Sports Medicine

Theater Tech.

Vet Science

Web Page Development

Interscholastics
Athletic Pass, Student
Athletic Pass, Family of 4
Athletic Pass, Family of 5
Athletic Participation

***|nternational Baccalaureate
Registration

Late Registration

Test - per content area

$1.00-21.00
$21.00
$7.00
$11.00
$11.00-31.00
$92.00-98.00
$1.00-21.00
$250.00

$11.00
$21.00
$16.00

$41.00
$11.00
$21.00
$47.00
$11.00
$21.00
$18.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$52.00
$11.00
$11.00
$21.00
$21.00
$11.00
$11.00

$31.00
$72.00
$88.00
$76.00

$159-180
$211-464
$111-124

High School

Physical Education
Shirt, P.E.
Shorts, P.E.
Dance class

Parking
Parking Permit (1st)

Parking Permit, Replacement

Miscellaneous Items
Senior Fee
ID Card, Replacement
Yearbook
Planner
Lock
Clubs
Postage for Transcripts

Fine Arts
Art
Art (IB)
Band, Auxiliary
Band (Jazz, & Marching)
Concert Symphonic
Percussion
Wind Ensemble
Choir
Drama
Mariachi
Music, Guitar
Music Theory, AP
Orchestra (Concert & Symphony)
Film (1B)

***Cambridge
9th Grade Cambridge Course / Test

English — Language
World History
Biology
TOTAL PER STUDENT
10th Grade Cambridge Course / Test
English — Literature
American History

$6.00-11.00
$8.00-14.00
$21.00

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00
$1.00-5.00
$41.00-67.00

$1.00-11.00
$7.00

$1.00-31.00
$1.00

$33.00
$33.00
$11.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$11.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$52.00

$62
$62
$62

$185

$62
$62



Registration amendments
Enquiry upon results
Other by-request services
Appeals

$36-155
$54-205
$147-258
$618-721

Chemistry or Physics $62
Math $62
TOTAL PER STUDENT $247

***Fees go directly to IB and Cambridge Programs
(Amphitheater School District does not benefit from these fees)



