Amphitheater School District Fees - 2015-2016

Elementary School

Band	\$1.00-15.50
Chorus	\$1.00-15.50
Clubs	\$1.00-15.50
Odyssey of the Mind	\$1.00-15.50
Orchestra, Concert	\$1.00-15.50
Orchestra, String	\$1.00-15.50
Sports Activities	\$1.00-15.50
Planner	\$1.00-7.25
Yearbook	\$5.15-25.75
School T-Shirts	\$5.15

Middle School

Fine Arts		Miscellaneous	
Art (per semester)	\$33.00	Clubs	\$1.00-31.00
Band	\$21.00	Future Problem Solving	\$1.00-21.00
Band, Symphonic	\$16.00-31.00	Life Skills (per semester)	\$31.00
Choir, concert	\$11.00-21.00	Odyssey of the Mind	\$11.00-31.00
Choir, Mixed	\$21.00	Photography, Intro to	\$33.00
Chorus	\$16.00-21.00	Science Activities (Elective)	\$21.00
Drama	\$21.00	Athletic Participation	\$37.00
Musical Theater	\$21.00	Technology, Intro	\$31.00
Music-Guitar (per semester)	\$21.00	Identification Card (replacement)	\$2.00-5.00
Orchestra, Concert	\$16.00-31.00	Planner	\$1.00-11.00
Orchestra, String	\$21.00	Lanyard (replacement)	\$1.00-2.00
Physical Education		Yearbook	\$5.00-67.00
Lock, P.E.	\$7.50	Lock	\$7.00
Shirt, P.E.	\$6.50 - 11.00		
Shorts, P.E.	\$8.00-14.00		
Uniform, P.E.	\$16.00-21.00		
Additional Half-Day Kindergarten		CDO Preschool	
Registration	\$412	Registration	\$103
T 11 G T 12	Φ 4 < 4	Weekly Tuition	\$155
Fall Semester Tuition	\$464		
Spring Semester Tuition	\$464		

Amphitheater School District Fees - 2015-2016 High School

<u>Academics</u>	Physical Education		
Academic Challenges	\$1.00-21.00	Shirt, P.E.	\$6.00-11.00
Academic Decathlon	\$21.00	Shorts, P.E.	\$8.00-14.00
REACH	\$7.00	Dance class	\$21.00
Science Elective (4th Year)	\$11.00		
Odyssey of the Mind	\$11.00-31.00	<u>Parking</u>	
Advanced Placement Exam	\$92.00-98.00	Parking Permit (1st)	\$11.00
Future Problem Solving	\$1.00-21.00	Parking Permit, Replacement	\$11.00
Amphi Academy Online	\$250.00		
<u>CTE</u>		<u>Miscellaneous Items</u>	
Animal Science	\$11.00	Senior Fee	\$11.00
Architectural Drafting	\$21.00	ID Card, Replacement	\$1.00-5.00
Auto Tech	\$16.00	Yearbook	\$41.00-67.00
Bio Tech	\$41.00	Planner	\$1.00-11.00
Business Mgmt. & Tech Yearbook	\$11.00	Lock	\$7.00
Construction Tech.	\$21.00	Clubs	\$1.00-31.00
Culinary Arts	\$47.00	Postage for Transcripts	\$1.00
Computer Science/Programming	\$11.00		
Early Childhood Ed	\$21.00		
Engineering	\$18.00	<u>Fine Arts</u>	
Fashion Design	\$11.00	Art	\$33.00
Graphic Design	\$11.00	Art (IB)	\$33.00
Hospitality	\$11.00	Band, Auxiliary	\$11.00
Information Technology	\$11.00	Band (Jazz, & Marching)	\$21.00
Marketing	\$11.00	Concert Symphonic	\$21.00
Multi Media	\$11.00	Percussion	\$21.00
Photography	\$52.00	Wind Ensemble	\$11.00
Plant and Animal Science	\$11.00	Choir	\$21.00
Software Development	\$11.00	Drama	\$21.00
Sports Medicine	\$21.00	Mariachi	\$21.00
Theater Tech.	\$21.00	Music, Guitar	\$21.00
Vet Science	\$11.00	Music Theory, AP	\$21.00
Web Page Development	\$11.00	Orchestra (Concert & Symphony)	\$21.00
		Film (IB)	\$52.00
<u>Interscholastics</u>			
Athletic Pass, Student	\$31.00	<u>***Cambridge</u>	
Athletic Pass, Family of 4	\$72.00	9th Grade Cambridge Course / Test	
Athletic Pass, Family of 5	\$88.00	English – Language	\$62
Athletic Participation	\$76.00	World History	\$62
-		Biology	\$62
***International Baccalaureate		TOTAL PER STUDENT	\$185
Registration	\$159-180	10th Grade Cambridge Course / Test	,
Late Registration	\$211-464	English – Literature	\$62
Test - per content area	\$111-124	American History	\$62
ī	•	•	

Registration amendments	\$36-155	Chemistry or Physics	\$62
Enquiry upon results	\$54-205	Math	\$62
Other by-request services	\$147-258	TOTAL PER STUDENT	\$247
Appeals	\$618-721		

^{***}Fees go directly to IB and Cambridge Programs
(Amphitheater School District does not benefit from these fees)